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
Ideal tenants would be a quiet, responsible, respectful individual, small family or
couple. Please reply to discuss further and for showing information. (Replies with
“Hey is this available will not be answered) - You must include the following
information in your message: 1) How many people will be moving in and what is the
relation of each person? (room mate, spouse, parent etc.)

2) Where are you living now, how long, and why moving? 3) Job description and how

long have you been with the employer? 4)Include contact number for me to call you.
(778) 240-3469

$1,500 / 2br - 850ftz - Abbotsford 2 bedroom (33407 Tessaro

Crescent)

NAI Goddard and Smith Property Management Division

2 bedroom 2 full bath unit with in suite laundry. All appliances. Patio.

Quiet well maintained building. Move in fee. 2nd floor. Gas / hot water included.
1 secure underground parking space. 1 year lease, references and credit check
required. Please respond with brief introduction and contact number.

No pets no smoking please.

62a99032395b3c5ca3lfbed4eb65be7cc2@hous.craigslist.org

$1,500 / 2br - 2 BR bsmt in beautiful new house (Abbotsford)
2 BR bsmt in beautiful new house available Nov 15.

Located near highstreet mall, all 3 levels of school and hwy 1.

All utilities included, wifi included, laundry (1x/week).

No smoking No pets NO EXCEPTIONS.

TEXT ONLY 778-823-1511
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$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom bsmt suite (Abbotsford)
Basement suite available.

2 bedroom, 1 bathroom. Laundry is on site.

Nearby schools (elementary, middle, high school).

Rent will be monthly. Available to move in by Dec 1

Need more details? Call/Text the number provided or send an email.

21cb1576c8e435a4b65ee870993cd49f@hous.craigslist.org

$1,500 / 2br - 904ft: - Basement Suite for Rent! (Abbotsford,
B.C (Auguston))

Located in East Abbotsford (Auguston)

904 sq ft., 2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, This suite includes a washer/dryer and
dishwasher! Private patio area. Auguston Traditional Elementary School, Pre-School
and Day Care walking distance. Perfect living space for any family.

Area is surrounded by beautiful trails/hikes.

Available December 1st/2022 for only $1500 per month!

Utilities not included. No smoking. References must be provided.

f7aec6b139633532b2647db23ed7cb48@hous.craigslist.org

$1,575 / 2br - 1100ftz - 1100 sq feet basement 2 bedroom 1

bath (Abbotsford)

- Laundry in suite once a week (Tenant may choose the day)

- 1 parking spot on driveway (lots of street parking available) -Looking for a small
family. -Responsible family/couple -Proof of employment from current employer is
required -Background check is required -No smoking or vaping on property

-half month rent security deposit

If you would like a reply please provide the following

information when you send a message. Thank you.

- How many people will be living with you. (kids and adults)

-When are you looking to move in? -What do you and your family do for a living?

8163364200473c2aa93631cf814e4f8f@hous.craigslist.org

$1,600 / 2br - 800ft: - Suite for Rent (Close to High

Street) (Abbotsford)

Amazing Large suite, 2 large bedrooms, suite in a beautiful house for Rent from
December 1, 2022, Separate entrance. New kitchen, New in-suite Bathroom. The suite
is clean, Daylight within walking distance to High Street mall, and has easy access to
the freeway. Rent includes heat, electricity, water, laundry, Sorry no pet, and no
smoking. we will contact you and schedule a viewing. A damage deposit, Proof of
Income & Reference is required. Please note we respond after 5:30 pm.
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9b16d30507ad3a469dffeeba94448167@hous.craigslist.org

$1,600 / 2br - 7001tz - 2 bedroom basement (Abbotsford)

New washroom New kitchen New hardwood floor New Light, (587) 987-1570

$1,650 / 2br - 950ft: - 2 bedroom legal suite for

rent (Abbotsford (Aberdeen Area))

Two bedroom legal suite for rent available Nov 15/Dec 1.

$1650/month+ 35% hydro. Internet included. 2 parking spots on driveway. Two
bedrooms with one full bath (bathtub). In suite laundry. With covered space outside
for bbg/storage. Easy access to amenities and public transportation.

No pets. No smoking inside or outside. References required (previous landlord and
employer).

c5dad6c8e8ch37e18c474dbb605aldlb@hous.craigslist.org

$1,695 / 2br - Beautiful Two Bedroom Basement for Rent in

Abbotsford (Abbotsford)

The suite has two bedrooms, one bathroom, a full in-suite laundry, a gas fireplace, and
a private entrance to the suite. Shared backyard access to a fully fenced-in yard with a
fantastic play house with a slide for children. The perfect place for your family to call

home!Suite Features:

- 2 Bedrooms- 1 Bathroom- In Suite Laundry- Fireplace - Utilities 40% (236) 458-8913

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bedroom Brand new suite ! (Abbotsford BC)
Brand new 2 bedroom suite available., Located on a 7200 sq foot lot
Pet-friendly, Parking Available. Available to rent as soon as possible.

Scheduling viewings as soon as possible. (604) 817-5231

Houses/Apartments:

$1,350 / 1br - 500ft2 - One Bedroom Coach house (Abbotsford)
One bedroom coach house on the east side of Abbotsford off of Sumas for rent.

The rental is a private, stand alone building.

One full bathroom and a open concept kitchen and living room. Kitchen has an
island. The building has a garage underneath that is not included.

Parking is available right next to the building on a gravel driveway.

Available to move in on December 1, 2022

Rent is $1350 per month, including utilities (cable and internet not included but
capability of getting your own). Coach house is 6 years old and is well maintained.
No smoking and no pets. 1 year lease preferred, Showings on request

5116a892368c36d7bb6db6bb056817cabe@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,380 / 1br - 560ft: - apartment for Rent (Aldergrove)

Excellent unit. with balcony extra area to do your garden , park your car in the front of the
apartment, right in downtown Aldergrove , Small pets only .

b80470155909330f892b64631c36e4fb@hous.craigslist.org

$2,200 / 2br - 698ft: - 2 Beds 2 Baths Townhouse Great

location (Abbotsford)

$2200/month plus utilities (hydro & internet), 698 sq ft

Brand new 2 bedroom 2 bath ground-level corner unit stacked townhouse in U-
District Abbotsford, Bright and spacious with 9 ft ceilings, 2 underground secured
parking stalls, Private entrance, Shared bike storage available

Private patio space, Large carpeted bedrooms

Laminate throughout kitchen and living area, Tile in bathrooms

Primary bedroom has large walk-through closet to en-suite

Secondary bedroom has large double closet for storage

Stacking washer & dryer, Stainless steel appliances

Great location, close to freeway (McCallum), University of the Fraser Valley,
Abbotsford Regional Hospital & shopping areas, Credit check and references
required, Damage deposit required, 1-year lease requested (778) 809-2879

Mission:

$995 / 1br - 1 BDRM BASEMENT SUITE FOR RENT (Mission)

1 bedroom, 1 bathroom and 1 large living room. Washing and drying machine
included in the suite. No pets no smoking. Looking for a mature tenant . On a quiet
private road. Great for someone who doesnt drive as we are Walking distance to
public transit and downtown shopping centers (walking distance 5 mins). Available
immediately. Utilities shared at 30%, References will be required. Please email with
contact info and information about yourself.

c5a29d745c20372c99af91485f7724cl@hous.craigslist.org

$1,080 / 1br - 1 br apt-3rd floor- with view (Mission)

1 Br Apartment in older building. Near West Coast Express and Tim Hortons.- 2
blocks away. New Carpet and fresh paint. Small balcony facing Mt Baker. Small
kitchen with stove and fridge no dishwasher. Large living room and good sized

bedroom with decent storage in suite. Hydro/electricity not included-Your own
hydro is required. No pets no loud parties will be tolerated. Quiet building. *No
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vaccine requirements or mandates, ever. 1 parking space in open under ground
parkade.

c0518308569937f88e2922fd0062df80@hous.craigslist.org

$1,100 / 1br - Very nice 1BR + den updated lower suite
w/laundry + patio (Mission, BC)

Very nice 1BR + den updated lower suite

- Private laundry - Bathroom has shower only/no tub - Ground level entrance -
Private covered patio space - Air Conditioning - Off street parking - Quiet no-thru
street - Walking distance to shopping + West Coast Express

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1100/month plus utilities. References and credit
checks required. For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000

$1,150 / 1br - Bright above ground suite (Mission)

One bedroom above ground bsmnt suite on 1 acre near Cherry & Cedar. Fridge,
stove, dishwasher, washer & dryer, private yard area. A small pet may be permitted
with a pet security deposit. $1150 per month + shared utilites. Available January 15,
2023. To schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl.

b2923bd586063c7cb64b3465d7ba955e@hous.craigslist.org

$1,200 / 1br - Mission one bedroom basement suite (Mission)
Basement suite available in Mission BC for December 1st. Cute, very clean above
ground basement suite in a family home. This unit is a one bed room one bathroom
fully furnished if needed. Price is all included electricity, heat, Netflix. Suite has king
size bed, beautiful kitchen table, couch, 50 inch TV. Laundry. Street parking for
vehicle. Looking for a clean, respectful person. Move in date could be potentially
earlier if needed. (604) 217-6708

$1,400 / 2br - 2 BR 1 bath, walkout basement suite

available anytime (mission)
Furnished with dining table and chairs, couch, tv stand, 1 bed and dresser,

refrigerator, stove and microwave.

-Suite located in a quiet neighbourhood near Albert Mcmahon Elementary school
-utilities included in the rent but not cable/internet

-shared laundry -street parking available -central AC/heat pump

Rental policies: -tenant will be required to accept terms written within residential
tenancy agreement -no pets, no smokin and no parties -references and pay stubs
required -if interested, please provide a brief description of yourself and other
tenant/s when inquiring.
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59b451110bf432da8d22905d45e5aef2 @hous.craigslist.org

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement in Mission, BC (Mission,
BC)
Two bedroom basement available for rent in Mission, BC located near hatzic area.

Clean, fully-furnished, Closer to all amenities and 5-10 minutes drive to Superstore,
FreshCo, Walmart etc. Personal Washer/Dryer and Dishwasher available inside the
suite for your convenience. For further details or viewing, please email, message or
call @778-350-2163

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Above Ground Basement
Suite (Mission)

Huge 2 bedroom basement suite available for rent

-above ground -huge windows, wood coverings -cable included

-utilities included -washer & dryer in suite -tiled kitchen & washroom
-full size washroom -huge wood covered private patio

-full size stove -full size fridge -parks nearby for kids

-bus stop nearby -corner store nearby -Albert McMahon school nearby
NO SMOKING, NO PETS, Available Immediately $1600 a month

03be32c9e0cd377bafd02690bafb72d5@hous.craigslist.org

$1,700 / 3br - 2BR/2BA + Den upper suite on quiet cul-de-
sac, pet OK (Mission, BC)

2 bedroom + Den upper level on quiet cul-de-sac.

Available November 1* - Corner lot

- Private driveway parking - Private laundry

- Large eat-in kitchen with island open to living room - Main bath features walk-in
shower, (no tub) - Master bedroom has its own powder room and french doors
leading to deck, Small pet, considered with pet deposit. No smoking. Rent is
$1700/month plus utilities. (604) 820-9000

$1,700 / 3br - 3 bedroom basement suite (Mission)
3 bedroom basement suite, available from November 15th.

The home is fairly new built 2019, great location near heritage park school, strip mall
just down the street with pharmacy, liquor store, convenience store etc.

- Seperate Laundry in suite.- Utilities included- Wifi can be included (50S per month)
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